
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Cloppenburg
Pokal 2022/23

Kreispokalmeisterschaft Herren D
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Germann, Christof, Im Fang 17, 49632 Essen, Mobil: 0151/16569202, Tel.: 05434/9257992, christof-germann@t-online.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2023 14:00 1 SV Molbergen II SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh II 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Di.

10.12.2022
20.12.2022

15:00 v
20:00 v

2
1

SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh II
SV Gehlenberg-Neuvrees

BV Neuscharrel
SV Molbergen II

4:3
2:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
Mo.
Mo.
Di.

06.11.2022
14.11.2022
28.11.2022
29.11.2022

10:30 v
19:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

3
4
2
1

TTC Staatsforsten II
BV Neuscharrel
SV Molbergen II
DJK TuS Bösel

SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh II
TTV Cloppenburg III
SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh III
SV Gehlenberg-Neuvrees

2:4
4:1

4:0 NA
3:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Di.
So.

10.10.2022
11.10.2022
30.10.2022

20:00 v
20:00 v
11:00 v

3
1
2

SV Molbergen II
DJK TuS Bösel
SV Petersdorf

STV Barßel/STV Sedelsberg (SG) II
STV Barßel/STV Sedelsberg (SG) III
SV Gehlenberg-Neuvrees

4:2
4:1

0:4 NA
 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh III
TTC Staatsforsten II
SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh II
BV Neuscharrel
TTV Cloppenburg III
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